# Consent of individual to being specified as premises supervisor

Ms. Shu	ıang Liu
[full name of prospective premises supervisor]	
of	
[home address of prospective premises supervisor]	Flat 2, 5-6 Mallow Street, London, EC1Y 8RQ
hereby confirm that I give my in relation to the application f	consent to be specified as the designated premises supervisor
[type of application]	A new premises licence
by	
[name of applicant]	Easy As Tap Ltd (company number 13273955)
relating to a premises licence [number of existing licence, if any]	
for	
[name and address of premises to which the application relates]	Easy As Tap, Basement, 20 Lambs Conduit Street, London, WC1N 3LE
and any premises licence to	be granted or varied in respect of this application made by
[name of applicant] Easy	As Tap Ltd (company number 13273955)
concerning the supply of alco	phol at
[name and address of premises to which application relates]	Easy As Tap, Basement, 20 Lambs Conduit Street, London, WC1N 3LE
I also confirm that I am entitle	ed to work in the United Kingdom and am applying for, intend to

apply for or currently hold a personal licence, details of which I set out below.

#### Personal licence number

[insert personal licence number, if any]

20/00172/LAPER

### Personal licence issuing authority

[insert name and address and telephone number of personal licence issuing authority, if any] London Borough of Newham Licensing Authority, Grassroots Centre, Memorial Avenue, London, E15 3DB. Tel: 020 8430 2000. Fax: 020 8430 4430. Email: Licensing@newham.gov.uk

Signed	straing him
Name (please print)	Ms. Shuang Liu
Date	31/05/2022

# **Designated Premises Supervisor - Ms. Shuang Liu**

# **Proof of Right to Live and Work in the UK:**

**Residence Permit - Tier 2 (General)** 





Director of Applicant Easy As Tap Ltd (company number 13273955): Mr. Yizhou Yuan

Address: Flat 106 Sugar Quay, 1 Water Lane, London, EC3R 6AP

**Proof of Right to Live and Work in the UK:** 

**Residence Permit - T1 HS Investor** 

